Lot
801
802
806
807
809
811
812
813
814
815
816
820
821
823
826
829
830
833
834
835
836

Source for Success

Bidding closes Wednesday, October 10th at 7:00pm CST on CW Cattle Sales
Register to bid at www.cwcattlesales.com

Sire

Fu Man Chu
1-80

Monopoly

Fu Man Chu
Monopoly
Outsider

Man Among Boys
Monopoly
Monopoly
Primo

Outsider

Primo

In God We Trust
In God We Trust
Cash Flow

1-80

[-80

I-80

Red White & Roan
In God We Trust
Secret Weapon

Dam

986 (Southern Comfort)

Monopoly
1-80
Dirty Hairy

Sonny x Double Stuff
1729 (JWK Impressive)

Studers Pretender
Macho
Macho

Irish Whiskey x Angus
1729 (JWK Impressive)
Irish Whiskey x Angus
Irish Whiskey x Angus
6807 Son x Hairy Bear
Aubrey (Manhattan)

Monopoly

Danity (Texas Hold Em x Full Flush)

Monopoly

Big John
Monopoly
Angus x Macho

Sex
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Birthdate Comments
March Chianina
April Maine
March Chianina
March Chianina
April Shorthorn Plus

February Purebred Charolais
March Shorthorn Plus
March
March
March

February Purebred Charolais
March
March
April
April Polled Hereford
April Mainetainer
March High % Chianiana/Mainetainer
April Mainetainer
April Shorthorn Plus
April
April SimSolution (5/8)

*** Dam of 811 & 812 is a full sib to 0641
*** 813 & 814 are full sibs to the Reserve Market Heifer at the 2016 Minnesota State Fair
***830 is a full sib to the Skiles Family Supreme Heifer at Houston & Reserve Supreme Heifer at San Antonio in 2014

Cattle sold as is. No Guarantees

Thank you for attending our sale. We appreciate your interest.
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Cory:
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402-319-9579
cory@millercattle.com
402-276-6921
amber@millercattle.com
308-773-8220

www.millercattle.com



