Source for Success

Bidding closes Wednesday, October 10th at 7:00pm CST on CW Cattle Sales Register to bid at www.cwcattlesales.com

Lot	Sire	Dam	Sex	Birthdate	Comments
801	Fu Man Chu	986 (Southern Comfort)	S	March	Chianina
802	I-80	Monopoly	S	April	Maine
806	Monopoly	I-80	S	March	Chianina
807	Fu Man Chu	Dirty Hairy	S	March	Chianina
809	Monopoly	Sonny x Double Stuff	S	April	Shorthorn Plus
811	Outsider	1729 (JWK Impressive)	Н	February	Purebred Charolais
812	Man Among Boys	Studers Pretender	Н	March	Shorthorn Plus
813	Monopoly	Macho	Н	March	
814	Monopoly	Macho	Н	March	
815	Primo	Irish Whiskey x Angus	Н	March	
816	Outsider	1729 (JWK Impressive)	Н	February	Purebred Charolais
820	Primo	Irish Whiskey x Angus	Н	March	
821	In God We Trust	Irish Whiskey x Angus	Н	March	
823	In God We Trust	6807 Son x Hairy Bear	Н	April	
826	Cash Flow	Aubrey (Manhattan)	Н	April	Polled Hereford
829	I-80	Monopoly	Н	April	Mainetainer
830	I-80	Danity (Texas Hold Em x Full Flush)	Н	March	High % Chianiana/Mainetainer
833	I-80	Monopoly	Н	April	Mainetainer
834	Red White & Roan	Big John	Н	April	Shorthorn Plus
835	In God We Trust	Monopoly	Н	April	
836	Secret Weapon	Angus x Macho	Н	April	SimSolution (5/8)

*** Dam of 811 & 812 is a full sib to 0641

*** 813 & 814 are full sibs to the Reserve Market Heifer at the 2016 Minnesota State Fair ***830 is a full sib to the Skiles Family Supreme Heifer at Houston & Reserve Supreme Heifer at San Antonio in 2014

Cattle sold as is. No Guarantees

Thank you for attending our sale. We appreciate your interest.



Cory: 402-319-9579

cory@millercattle.com

Amber: 402-276-6921

amber@millercattle.com

Home: 308-773-8220

Website: www.millercattle.com